
Junaid vs Endeavour JamaatonSaturday 17 March 2012atSt Joseph

Junaid win by 80 runs

Team Junaid
Score 0 for 0
Overs 0.0

Players Milano Chookolingo
Shiraaz Ali
Hamza Hassanali
Rasheed Hassanali
Gino Maharaj
Hakeem Hitlal
Rahamat Hassanali
Zameer Mutstapha
Roger Birbal

Team Endeavour Jamaat
Score 80 for 5
Overs 8.0

Players Amir Ali Nabbie
Majeed Mohammed ( Endeavour )
Akeel Mohammed ( Endeavour )
Feeaz Mohammed (c)
faris Rahman
Wahid Mohammed
Riaz Ali
Rennie Ramsaroop
Kevin Rajpaulsingh
Rishard Rahamatulla
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Junaid vs Endeavour Jamaat Sat 17-Mar -2012

Endeavour Jamaat INNINGVenue: St Joseph Toss won by: Junaid

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Amir Ali Nabbie 221.2. lbw   b  Milano Chookolingo 7 6 2 1 3 67% 116.7

2 Majeed Mohammed (
Endeavour  )

..2.... c Hamza  Hassanali   b  Hakeem
Hitlal

2 7 6 1 14% 28.6

3 Akeel Mohammed (
Endeavour  )

..22.11.214244112. b Shiraaz Ali 27 18 5 5 5 3 72% 150.0

4 Feeaz Mohammed (c) 212..2..2612442141. b Shiraaz Ali 34 19 5 4 6 3 1 74% 178.9

5 faris Rahman . b  Shiraaz Ali 0 1 1 0.0

6 Wahid Mohammed 12 not  out 3 2 1 1 100% 150.0

7 Riaz Ali 1 not  out 1 1 1 100% 100.0

8 Rennie Ramsaroop

9 Kevin  Rajpaulsingh

10 Rishard  Rahamatulla

11

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 6  (3wd  3nb  0lb  0b) TOTAL 80 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

7

Majeed
Mohammed (
Endeavour  )

1.4

7

2

9

Amir  Ali Nabbie

2.2

2

3

76

Feeaz
Mohammed

7.1

67

4

76

faris  Rahman

7.2

0

5

77

Akeel  Mohammed
( Endeavour  )

7.4

1

6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

Gino Maharaj
R
W

WD
NB

7
1 7 7.00

Hakeem Hitlal
R
W

WD
NB

1 1 1 1 0.00

Milano
Chookolingo

R
W

WD
NB

9
1
1
1

1 11 1 1 1 11.00

Roger Birbal
R
W

WD
NB

4
1 4 4.00

Rasheed
Hassanali

R
W

WD
NB

13

1 1 14 1 14.00

Shiraaz Ali
R
W

WD
NB

13 4
3 2 17 3 8.50

Hamza
Hassanali

R
W

WD
NB

24

1
2

1 27 1 2 27.00
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Junaid vs Endeavour Jamaat Sat 17-Mar -2012

Junaid INNINGS Venue: St Joseph Toss won by: Junaid

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Milano Chookolingo

2 Shiraaz Ali

3 Hamza Hassanali

4 Rasheed Hassanali

5 Gino Maharaj

6 Hakeem Hitlal

7 Rahamat Hassanali

8 Zameer Mutstapha

9 Roger Birbal

10

11

0.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 0  (0wd  0nb  0lb  0b) TOTAL 0 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON
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Junaid vs Endeavour Jamaat Sat 17-Mar -2012

Endeavour Jamaat INNINGS
O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 7 0 Gino Maharaj 2  2 1 . . 2  . 

2 7 1 Hakeem Hitlal . . . W . . 

3 18 2 Milano Chookolingo 2 W 2 1 1wd  1nb -2 2 . 

4 22 2 Roger  Birbal 2  . . 2  . . 

5 36 2 Rasheed  Hassanali 1  1wd  2 6 1 1 2 

6 49 2 Shiraaz Ali . 2  1  4 4 2 

7 76 2 Hamza  Hassanali 4  2  1wd  4 4 1 1nb -1 1 4 1nb -1 2 

8 80 5 Shiraaz Ali W W 1 W 1 2 
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Junaid vs Endeavour Jamaat Sat 17-Mar -2012

Junaid INNINGS
O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL
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Endeavour Jamaat vs Junaid

Manhattan
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Endeavour Jamaat vs Junaid

WORM
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Junaid vs Endeavour Jamaat

Match Wagon
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ENDEAVOUR JAMAAT Batting (JUNAID Bowling)

JUNAID Batting (ENDEAVOUR JAMAAT Bowling)
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Amir Ali Nabbie
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 7
Balls 6

0s 2
1s 1
2s 3
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 116.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Majeed Mohammed ( Endeavour )
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 7

0s 6
1s
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 28.6

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Akeel Mohammed ( Endeavour )
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 27
Balls 18

0s 5
1s 5
2s 5
3s
4s 3
5s
6s

SR 150.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Feeaz Mohammed (c)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 34
Balls 19

0s 5
1s 4
2s 6
3s
4s 3
5s
6s 1

SR 178.9

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

faris Rahman
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 1

0s 1
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Wahid Mohammed
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 3
Balls 2

0s
1s 1
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 150.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Endeavour Jamaat
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Riaz Ali
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 1

0s
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Rennie Ramsaroop
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Kevin Rajpaulsingh
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Rishard Rahamatulla
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Milano Chookolingo
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 11
Wicket 1

Wide 1
No Ball 1

Econ. 11.0

Shiraaz Ali
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 17
Wicket 3

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 8.5

Hamza Hassanali
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 27
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball 2

Econ. 27.0

Rasheed Hassanali
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 14
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 14.0

Gino Maharaj
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 7
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 7.0

Hakeem Hitlal
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden 1

Run
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Junaid
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Rahamat Hassanali
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Zameer Mutstapha
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Roger Birbal
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 4
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 4.0


